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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
4/9/2022 - 8:58 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A Apsolutna

1. PUDAR, Lana 06 ORKA 27.02 739 A
2. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 28.99 598 A
3. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.09 592 A
4. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 29.10 591 A
5. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 29.81 550 A
6. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 PK Vracar 29.93 543 A
7. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 30.14 532 A
8. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 30.61 508 A
9. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 30.99 489 B

10. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 31.22 479 B
11. MUT, Jana 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.62 461 B
12. MARKOV, Milica 08 PK Vracar 32.18 437 B
13. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.21 436 B
14. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.25 434 B
15. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 32.70 416 B
16. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 32.71 416 B
17. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 32.86 410 R
18. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 PK Vracar 33.31 394 R
19. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 PK Obilic 33.49 388
20. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 PK Vardar 8 33.68 381
21. ISIC, Tara 05 11. April 33.97 371
22. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 34.13 366
23. MUT, Tea 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 34.51 354
24. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 34.68 349
25. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.80 345
26. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.89 343
27. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 34.97 340
28. PISIA, Emily 09 Lakatamia 35.51 325
29. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 35.59 323
30. STANKOVIC, Anastasija 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 35.85 316

BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 35.85 316
32. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 35.92 314
33. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.11 309
34. VLAJKOVIC, Masa 06 11. April 36.24 306
35. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 36.39 302
36. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 36.80 292
37. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.89 290
38. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 37.47 277
39. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.17 262
40. SEVIC, Natalija 06 Usce 38.32 259
41. SIMIC, Mina 09 PK Vracar 38.51 255
42. KOURRA, Despoina 10 Lakatamia 38.52 255
43. PETROVIĆ, Teodora 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 41.17 208
44. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 43.40 178
45. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 43.96 171
46. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 45.04 159
47. MILANOVIĆ, Ana 08 Olymp, BL 49.40 120

DSQ RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.04
DSQ MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 51.12
DSQ KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 57.30
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

B Kategorija 2005.do 2008.

1. PUDAR, Lana 06 ORKA 27.02 739 A
2. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 28.99 598 A
3. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 29.81 550 A
4. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 PK Vracar 29.93 543 A
5. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 30.14 532 A
6. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 30.61 508 A
7. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 30.99 489 B
8. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 31.22 479 B
9. MARKOV, Milica 08 PK Vracar 32.18 437 B

10. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.21 436 B
11. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.25 434 B
12. HANN, Helena 08 PK Vracar 32.70 416 B
13. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 32.86 410 R
14. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 PK Vracar 33.31 394 R
15. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 PK Vardar 8 33.68 381
16. ISIC, Tara 05 11. April 33.97 371
17. MUT, Tea 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 34.51 354
18. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.80 345
19. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 34.97 340
20. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 35.59 323
21. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 35.92 314
22. VLAJKOVIC, Masa 06 11. April 36.24 306
23. SEVIC, Natalija 06 Usce 38.32 259
24. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 43.40 178
25. MILANOVIĆ, Ana 08 Olymp, BL 49.40 120

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. MUT, Jana 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.62 461 B
2. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 32.71 416 B
3. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 34.68 349
4. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 34.89 343
5. PISIA, Emily 09 Lakatamia 35.51 325
6. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 35.85 316
7. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.11 309
8. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 36.39 302
9. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 36.80 292

10. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 37.47 277
11. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 38.17 262
12. SIMIC, Mina 09 PK Vracar 38.51 255
13. KOURRA, Despoina 10 Lakatamia 38.52 255
14. PETROVIĆ, Teodora 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 41.17 208
15. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 43.96 171
16. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 45.04 159

DSQ RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.04
DSQ MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 51.12
DSQ KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 57.30


